
Dealer Claims Reimbursement Guide 
Applicable Plan Code: IMSH4  

Effective: May 2022  
 
  Service Interval Operation Code/Flat Rate Time   

Service 
Service Description Months KM’s 

Primary 
FRT 

Secondary Op Code  Parts/Fluids Allowed 
Visit Op Code 

Op Code FRT Op Code FRT 
 

       

1 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 6 12,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

2 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter 

12 24,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW64AA 0.5 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter          

3 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 18 36,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

4 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter, 

24 48,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW50AA 1.6 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter, Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid          

5 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 30 60,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

6 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter, 

36 72,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW18AA 0.3 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

I-Key Battery Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter, I-Key Battery          

7 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 42 84,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

8 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter, 

48 96,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW50AA 1.6 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter, Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid          

9 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, 

54 108,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW81AA 0.2 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

I-Key Battery Replacement I-Key Battery          

10 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter 

60 120,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW55AA 0.5 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter          

11 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 66 132,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

12 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter, 

72 144,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW82AA 1.8 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid, I-Key Battery Replacement & Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter, Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid, I-Key Battery          

13 Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap 78 156,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 - - Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil) 

14 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter 

84 168,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW55AA 0.5 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter          

15 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, 

90 180,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW81AA 0.2 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

I-Key Battery Replacement I-Key Battery          

16 
Oil Change, Tire Rotation/Seasonal Swap, In-Cabin Microfilter, 

96 192,000 YW10AA 0.3 YW60AA 0.3 YW50AA 1.6 
Oil Filter, Drain Plug Gasket, Oil (Infiniti Synthetic Oil), 

Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid Replacement & Applicable Inspections In-Cabin Microfilter, Engine Air Filter, Brake Fluid          

 
When claiming for Prepaid Maintenance serivces please use the following: 
• Claim “SC” (Service Contract) coverage 
• Line Type: PO (Primary Operation) using the Primary Op Code listed above @ each service interval 
• Expense Details: “202” for Infiniti Synthetic Oil (Bulk) 
 
Notes: Labour reimbursed @ 90% of warranty labour rate and parts reimbursed @ MSRP 


